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Режим питания воспитанников 

 
Возрастная 

группа 

Завтрак Второй 

завтрак 

Обед Полдник 

Разновозрастная 

группа 

1.5-3лет 

8.05-8.30     10.00 -            

    10.20 

11.30-

12.00 

15.30-

16.00 

Вторая младшая 

группа с 3 – 4лет 

8.15-8.40 10.00 -

10.20 

11.40-

12.10 

15.40-

16.00 

Разновозрастная 

группа с 5 -7 лет 

8.25-8.45 10.55 -

11.10 

12.10-

12.30 

16.05-

16.30 
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